
SAM 011896 HAUSER Type H 601

Group Profile projector
Manufacturer HAUSER
Type H 601

Screen diameter 600 mm
Amplifications:
         10 x
         20 x
         25 x
         50 x
Change of objective with:
     turret
Lighting:
     Diascopy lighting
     episcopy
Voltage     50 Hz      3x 220 Volt
Machine's weight about 220 kg
Overall dimensions machine:
     Length 1800 mm
     Width 1000 mm
     Height 2000 mm
Various accessories:
Inclinable rotary table 360°
Obscuration device
Angle measuring device

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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